by I nstructor
08/ 03/ 2019

Days Ti me
MV 12: 00PM 02:
MN 03: 00PM 05:
MV 12: 00PM 02:
TBA
TBA
T 02: 00PM 03:
TTh 09: 00AM 12:
MV 09: 00AM 11:
MV 06: 00PM 08:
TBA
TBA
Reserve Enrl Tot:
TTh 09: 00AM 11:
TBA
TBA
TTh 12: 00PM 02:
TBA
TBA
TBA
TTh 09: 0O0AM 11:
TTh 03: 00PM 05:
MV 01: O0OPM 03:
TTh 01: 00PM 03:
MV 12: 00PM 02:
TTh 12: 00PM 02:
TWrh 06: 00PM 08:
TWrh 12: 00PM 02:
TBA
TBA
MV 09: 00AM 11:
MV 03: 00PM 05:
T 03: 00PM 05:
TBA
TBA
Reserve Enrl Tot:

50PM

50PM
50PM

50PM
50PM
50AM

50PM

50AM

50PM

50AM
50PM
50PM
50PM
50PM
50PM
20PM
20PM

50AM
50PM
50PM

Page No:
Run Date: 04/ 22/ 2019
Run Ti ne: 15: 48: 29

1

I nstructor I nstruction Print
Mode
Abukmai |, Ahmed Ahed 100% F2F w Y
Abukmai | , Ahmed Ahed 100% F2F w Y
Abukmi |, Ahmed Ahed 100% F2F w Y
Andr ews, Sharon K 100% Onlin Y
Andr ews, Sharon K 100% Onlin Y
Ariza, Mart ha Consuel 100% F2F w Y
Ariza, Mart ha Consuel 100% F2F w Y
Ariza, Martha Consuel 100% F2F w Y
Bol er, James Stephen 100% F2F w Y
Bozkurt, | pek 100% Onlin Y
Bozkurt, | pek 100% Onlin Y
0
Buddhar aj u, Pradeep K 100% F2F w Y
Dabney, James Bruster 100% onl i n Y
Dabney, Janmes Bruster 100% onlin Y
Daghooghi , Mohsen 100% F2F w Y
Davari, Sadegh Face Y
Davari, Sadegh 100% F2F w Y
Davari, Sadegh Face Y
Fox, Thomas B 100% F2F w Y
Fox, Thomas B 100% F2F w Y
Gruber, St ephen M 100% F2F w Y
Gruber, Stephen M 100% F2F w Y
Hasan, Khondker Shaj a 100% F2F w Y
Hasan, Khondker Shaj a 100% F2F w Y
Heer ey, M chael Wayne 100% F2F w Y
Heer ey, M chael Wayne 100% F2F w Y
Hel m James Carlton 100% Onlin Y
Howar d, Cynthia L 100% F2F w Y
Jayal at h, Kal anka Pra 100% F2F w Y
Jayal at h, Kal anka Pra 100% F2F w Y
Jeong, Ki  Young < 50% onl i Y
Jeong, Ki Young 100% Onlin Y
Jeong, Ki Young 100% Onlin Y
0
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Topi cs
Col I ege of Sci & Engineering
17640 Csal 4391 01 1 Sel ect Topi cs Conputer Science 3 0 12 12 0 C0000 TBA TBA

MOBI LE APPLI CATI ON DEVELOPMENT
17657 cscl 5531 01 1 Advanced Operating Systens 3 40 27 27 0 C0000 DELTA 242
17656 csa 5737 01 1 Mobi | e Applications Devel opnen 3 24 12 11 1 C0000 DELTA 158A
17671 SVEEN 4342 01 1 Sof t war e Engi neering 3 0 25 25 0 C0000 TBA TBA
18562 SVEEN 4342 02 2 Sof t war e Engi neering 3 0 20 4 16 C0000 TBA TBA
17572 Bl OT 5011 01 1 Met hods of BI OT Di scussion 1 46 16 1 15 C0000 BAYQU 1217
17573 Bl OT 5021 01 1 Met hods of Bi ot echnol ogy 2 16 16 1 15 C0000 BAYQU 3108
17594 Bl OT 5931 01 1 Research Topics in Biotech 3 16 16 1 15 C0000 BAYQU 3108

Yeast Bi ot echnol ogy
17683 MATH 3301 01 1 History of Math Sci 3 46 30 16 14 C0000 BAYQU 1217
17327 EMGT 5531 01 1 Technol ogy Pl anni ng and Mgnt 3 0 20 2 18 C0000 TBA TBA
17328 EMGT 5531 02 2 Technol ogy Pl anning and Mgnt 3 0 10 1 9 Cco111 TBA TBA

Reserve Capacity: 10- JUN- 2019 Online Majors Restriction Reserve Enrl Cap: 10
17627 cscl 4333 01 1 Desi gn O Dat abase Systens 3 65 24 14 10 C0000 DELTA 241
17367 SENG 5230 01 1 Systems Engi neering Econ 3 0 20 19 1 C0000 TBA TBA
17369 SENG 5230 02 2 Systens Engi neering Econ 3 0 6 5 1 Cc0111 TBA TBA
17350 MENG 3316 01 1 Heat Transfer 3 48 25 1 24 C0000 STEM 2105
17636 cscl 4379 01 1 Intern in CS 3 Y Y 0 10 0 10 C0000 TBA TBA
17659 Cscl 5739 01 1 Internship in CS 3 Y Y 0 10 0 10 C0000 TBA TBA
17660 csal 5915 01 1 Cooper ative Education Wrk Trm 1 Y Y 0 10 0 10 C0000 TBA TBA
17678 MATH 1351 01 1 Mat hematics for Teachers |1 3 40 30 10 20 C0000 BAYQU 3315
17686 MATH 3306 01 1 Probl em Sol vi ng 3 40 35 20 15 C0000 BAYQU 3315
17476 Bl QL 3173 01 1 Human Anat ony Laboratory 1 24 20 4 16 C0000 BAYQU 3604
17477 Bl OL 3173 02 2 Human Anat ony Laboratory 1 24 20 20 0 C0000 BAYQU 3604
17654 csa 5333 01 1 Dat a Base Managenent System 3 30 24 17 7 C0000 DELTA 237
17658 cscl 5432 01 1 Design & Anal ysis Al gorithns 3 30 24 11 13 C0000 DELTA 237
17679 MATH 2412 01 1 Pre-Cal cul us Math 4 50 40 10 30 C0000 BAYQU 2122
17680 MATH 2413 01 1 Cal culus | 4 40 40 18 22 C0000 BAYQU 3315
17670 SENG 5330 01 1 Ri sk Managenent 3 0 25 25 0 C0000 TBA TBA
17509 Bl OL 4315 01 1 Bi ol ogy Practicum 3 0 10 0 10 C0000 TBA TBA
17675 MATH 1325 01 1 Cal culus for Bus. & Soc. Sci. 3 40 40 24 16 C0000 BAYQU 1215
17687 STAT 3334 01 1 Prob & Stat for Scients & Engs 3 40 35 12 23 C0000 BAYQU 1213
17320 EMGT 5331 01 1 Si x-Sigma Quality 3 48 10 5 5 C0000 STEM 2105
17321 EMGT 5331 02 2 Si x-Sigma Quality 3 0 10 8 2 C0000 TBA TBA
17322 EMGT 5331 03 3 Six-Sigma Quality 3 0 10 3 7 co111 TBA TBA
Reserve Capacity: 10- JUN- 2019 Online Majors Restriction Reserve Enrl Cap: 10
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Schedul e of C asses for Summer 2019 - Sort by Instructor
Regul ar Acadeni c Session 06/10/2019 - 08/03/2019

Cl ass Subj Nbr Sec Assc Course Title SCH DC SP Rm Enr Enr Open Loc-Cd Bl dg Room Days Tine I nstructor I nstruction Print
Nbr ds Cap Cap Tot Seat Mbde
Topi cs

17323 EMGT 5430 01 1 Prof essi onal Proj Mhgnt 3 0 20 16 4 C0000 TBA TBA TBA Jeong, Ki  Young 100% Onlin Y
17324 EMGT 5430 02 2 Prof essi onal Proj Mhgnt 3 0 10 4 6 Co111 TBA TBA TBA Jeong, Ki Young 100% Onlin Y

Reserve Capacity: 10- JUN- 2019 Online Majors Restriction Reserve Enrl Cap: 10 Reserve Enrl Tot: 0
18469 EMGT 5915 02 2 Coop Educ Work Term 1 Y Y 0 10 0 10 C0000 TBA TBA TBA Jeong, Ki Young Face Y
17254 CENG 3351 01 1 Conputer Architecture 3 40 32 17 15 Q0000 DELTA 136 MV 03: 00PM 05: 50PM  Koc, Hakdur an 100% F2F w Y
17267 CENG 4354 01 1 Di gital System Design 3 40 32 16 16 C0000 DELTA 136 MV 09: 00AM 11: 50AM Koc, Hakdur an 100% F2F w Y
17243 CENG 3131 01 1 Lab For Tel ecom And Networks 1 25 16 7 9 Q0000 DELTA 128 TTh 09: 00AM 11: 50AM Lu, Ji ang 100% F2F w Y
17244 CENG 3131 02 2 Lab For Tel ecom And Net wor ks 1 25 16 10 6 C0000 DELTA 128 TTh 03: 00PM 05: 50PM Lu, Ji ang 100% F2F w Y
17253 CENG 3331 01 1 Intro To Tel ecom And Networ ks 3 40 32 17 15 C0000 DELTA 136 TTh 12: 00PM 02: 50PM Lu, Ji ang Face Y
17502 Bl QL 4278 01 1 Semi nar in Biology 2 32 20 16 4 C0000 BAYQU 1302 MV 12: 00PM 02: 50PM M Ils, WlliamR 100% F2F w Y
17516 Bl OL 4341 01 1 Bi ochenistry | 3 101 50 16 34 C0000 BAYQU 2512 TTh 03: 00PM 05: 50PM M Ils, WIliamR 100% F2F w Y
17624 cscal 4315 01 1 Adv. Soft Dev with .NET and C# 3 40 24 10 14 Q0000 DELTA 242 MV 06: 00PM 08: 50PM Per ez- Davi | a, Al fredo 100% F2F w Y
17632 cscl 4354 01 1 Qperating Systens 3 40 24 3 21 C0000 DELTA 242 TTh 06: 00OPM 08: 50PM Perez-Davil a, Al fredo 100% F2F w Y
17608 cscal 2315 01 1 Data Structures 3 30 24 24 0 Q0000 DELTA 202 MV 09: 00AM 11: 50AM Phi I lips Jr, Charles 100% F2F w Y
17663 | TEC 3388 01 1 Cyber Security | 3 30 22 22 0 C0000 DELTA 202 MV 12: 00PM 02: 50PM Phi | i ps Jr, Charles 100% F2F w Y
17488 Bl OL 3373 01 1 Human Anat ony 3 46 40 25 15 C0000 BAYQU 1217 TTh 09: 00AM 11: 50AM Puzdr owski , Richard L 100% F2F w Y
17519 Bl OL 4344 01 1 Conpar ative Ani mal Physi ol ogy 3 35 30 24 6 C0000 BAYQU 1311 MV 03: 00PM 05: 50PM Puzdrowski , Ri chard L 100% F2F w Y
17673 MATH 1314 01 1 Col | ege Al gebra 3 46 40 11 29 C0000 BAYQU 1217 MN 09: 00AM 11: 50AM Ri vas, Teresa D 100% F2F w Y
17677 MATH 1350 01 1 Mat hematics for Teachers | 3 40 30 17 13 Q0000 BAYQU 3315 MV 03: 00PM 05: 50PM Rivas, Teresa D 100% F2F w Y
17487 Bl QL 3341 01 1 Mol ecul ar Genetics 3 56 32 25 7 C0000 BAYQU 1313 MV 09: 00AM 11: 50AM Rohde, Larry H 100% F2F w Y
17527 Bl OL 4355 01 1 Tissue Culture 3 16 20 12 8 Q0000 BAYQU 3108 TTh 03: 00PM 05: 50PM Rohde, Larry H 100% F2F w Y
17542 Bl QL 5417 01 1 Lab for Human Gross Anatony 1 40 30 10 20 C0106 BAYQU 1215 TTh 01: 00PM 02: 50PM Rout h, Robert Earl 100% F2F w Y
17547 Bl OL 5437 01 1 Human G oss Anatony 3 56 30 11 19 C0106 BAYQU 1313 TTh 09: 00AM 11: 50AM Rout h, Robert Earl 100% F2F w Y
17288 CENG 5531 01 1 Machi ne Learning and Apps 3 30 25 9 16 Q0000 DELTA 140 MV 03: 00PM 05: 50PM  Sakogl u, Unal 100% F2F w Y
17590 Bl OT 5915 01 1 Coop Eductaion Work Term 1 Y Y 0 15 0 15 C0000 TBA TBA TBA Sant i ago- Vazquez, Lor Face Y
18468 CENG 4391 02 2 Sel ected Topics In Conp Enginr 3 0 10 5 5 Q0000 TBA TBA TTh 12: 00PM 02: 50PM  Shi h, Li wen 100% F2F w Y
Conbi ned Secti on: CSE Quant um Conputi ng 18467 CENG 5533  Conbined | D 0037
18467 CENG 5533 02 2 Quant um Conput i ng 3 0 10 2 8 Q0000 TBA TBA TTh 12: 00PM 02: 50PM  Shi h, Li wen 100% F2F w Y
Conbi ned Secti on: CSE Quant um Conputi ng 18468 CENG 4391  Conbined | D 0037
17296 CENG 5634 01 1 Artificial Neural Networks 3 36 25 6 19 C0000 DELTA 204 TTh 09: 00AM 11: 50AM Shi h, Li wen 100% F2F w Y
17498 Bl OL 4242 01 1 Laboratory For Biochenistry 2 20 15 6 9 C0000 BAYQU 3506 TTh 11: 00AM 02: 50PM St ephens, Bri an Wayne 100% F2F w Y
17550 Bl OL 5530 01 1 Research Methods I n Biol ogy 3 32 10 1 9 C0000 BAYQU 1302 TTh 06: 00PM 08: 50PM St ephens, Bri an Wayne 100% F2F w Y
Conbi ned Secti on: CSE BIOL/BI OT Res/Proj & Sem 17569 BICOL 6838  Conbined I D: 0033
17569 Bl OL 6838 01 1 Research Project And Semi nar 3 32 10 0 10 C0000 BAYOU 1302 TTh 06: 00PM 08: 50PM St ephens, Bri an Wayne 100% F2F w Y
Conbi ned Section: CSE BI OL/BI OT Res/Proj & Sem 17550 BIOL 5530 Conbi ned 1 D: 0033
17458 Bl QL 1106 01 1 Lab for Biology | 1 24 24 5 19 Q0000 BAYQU 3209 TTh 01: 00PM 03: 50PM Trubl , Patricia J 100% F2F w Y
17462 Bl L 1306 01 1 Biol for Science Majors | 3 46 24 5 19 C0000 BAYQU 1333 TTh 09: 00AM 11: 50AM Trubl , Patricia J 100% F2F w Y
17491 Bl OL 4115 01 1 Bi ol ogy Practicum 1 0 10 0 10 Q0000 TBA TBA TBA Trubl, Patricia J 100% F2F w Y
17674 MATH 1324 01 1 Math for Busin. & Social Sci. 3 40 40 14 26 C0000 BAYQU 1215 MV 03: 00PM 05: 50PM Weer asi nghe, Sadhana 100% F2F w Y
17667 CHEM 3333 01 1 Environnental Chenmistry 3 0 25 13 12 C0000 TBA TBA TBA Zhang, Chunl ong 100% Onlin Y
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Course Title

Topi cs

Repor t

Cl ass Subj Nor
Nor

17668 CHEM 4355
Conbi ned Secti on:
17669 CHEM 5535
Conbi ned Secti on:
17474 Bl QL 3141
17475 Bl L 3141
17543 Bl QL 5432
17245 CENG 3151
17246 CENG 3151
17605 cscl 1370
17676 MATH 1332

01

01

01
02
01
01
02
01
01

PP NPRPPNR

Envirntl Sanpling & Monitoring
CSE Sanpl i ng/ Anal ysi s/ Moni t or
Sanp & Anal ysis of Environ Con
CSE Sanpl i ng/ Anal ysi s/ Moni t or
Mol ecul ar Genetics Laboratory
Mol ecul ar Genetics Laboratory
Principles O Pharnacol ogy

Lab For Conputer Architecture
Lab For Conputer Architecture
Sof t war e Devel opment Wth Java
Cont enporary Mat henatics

3

SCH DC SP Rm Enr Enr Open
Cap Cap Tot Seat
0 15 5 10
17669 CHEM 5535  Conbined ID: 0034
0 15 3 12
17668 CHEM 4355  Conbined ID: 0034
20 0 0 0
20 16 14 2
0 20 16 4
25 16 10 6
25 16 6 10
24 24 5 19
40 30 1 29

W W R R WwRE e

C0000

Q0000

Q0000
Q0000
Q0000
Q0000
Q0000
Q0000
Q0000

TBA

TBA

BAYQU
BAYQU
TBA

DELTA
DELTA
DELTA
BAYQU

TBA

TBA

3211
3211
TBA
128
128
158A
3315

TBA

TBA

03:
09:
06:
12:
06:
03:
09:

00PM 05:
00AM 11:
00PM 08:
00PM 02:
00PM 08:
00PM 05:
00AM 11:

50PM
50AM
50PM
50PM
50PM
50PM
50AM

Zhang, Chunl ong

Zhang, Chunl ong

Staf f
St af f
Staf f
Staf f
Staf f
Staf f
Staf f

I nstruction Print
Mode
100% Onlin Y

100% Onlin Y

100% F2F
100% F2F
100% F2F
100% F2F
100% F2F
100% F2F
100% F2F

£ £ £ g =2
< < < < << <
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Schedul e of C asses for Summer 2019 - Sort by Instructor
Four Week - Second 07/15/2019 - 08/ 10/ 2019

Cl ass Subj Nbr Sec Assc Course Title SCH DC SP Rm Enr Enr Open Loc-Cd Bl dg Room Days Tine I nstructor I nstruction Print

Topi cs

17604 cscl 1320 31 31 C Progranm ng 3 34 24 2 22 C0000 DELTA 119A MI'Wrh 12: 00PM 02: 49PM Abeyseker a, Kri shani 100% F2F w Y
17662 | TEC 2381 31 31 Forensi cs Fundanental s 3 34 24 24 0 C0000 DELTA 119A MI'Wrh 03: 00PM 05: 49PM Abeyseker a, Kri shani 100% F2F w Y
17395 PHYS 2126 31 31 Lab for University Physics Il 1 32 24 5 19 C0000 STEM 1103 MIWTh 03: 00PM 05: 49PM Garri son, Davi d 100% F2F w Y
17753 PHYS 2326 31 31 Uni versity Physics Il 3 60 30 5 25 Q0000 STEM 2101 MI'WIh 12: 00PM 02: 49PM Garri son, Davi d 100% F2F w Y
18424 GEQL 3305 31 31 Fundanental s Of Earth Science 3 48 24 17 7 C0000 STEM 2105 MIWTh 09: 00AM 11: 49AM | nT ecke, Dani el Bryan 100% F2F w Y
17370 ASTR 1103 31 31 Lab for Stars and Gal axi es 1 32 24 12 12 C0000 STEM 1101 MI'Wrh 06: 00PM 08: 49PM Masood, Sanmi na S 100% F2F w Y
18084 ASTR 1303 32 32 Stars and Gal axi es 3 0 30 12 18 Q0000 TBA TBA MI'WIh 03: 00PM 05: 49PM Masood, Sanina S 100% F2F w Y
17391 PHYS 1102 31 31 Lab for College Physics Il 1 32 24 13 11 C0000 STEM 1103 MIWTh 09: 00AM 11: 49AM Masood, Sami na S 100% F2F w Y

3 w Y

17393 PHYS 1302 31 31 Col | ege Physics |1 100 30 14 16 C0000 STEM 1203 MIWTh 12: 00PM 02: 49PM Mayes, Van Eric 100% F2F
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Course Title

Topi cs

17695
17699
17760
17700
17759
17609
17647
18498
18365
18366
18367
17611
17661
17692
Conbi ned
17693
17694
Conbi ned
17741
17742
17743
17689
17691
17751
18336
17379

Conbi ned
17450

Conbi ned
17688
17690
18534
Conbi ned
17697
18535
Conbi ned
17525
17563

| TEC
MATH
Secti
STAT
STAT
Secti
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
MATH
MATH
CHEM
CHEM
ASTR

Secti
PHYS

Secti
MATH
MATH
| NDH
Secti
| NDH
| NDH
Secti
Bl QL
Bl OL

3333
5334
5334
5336
5336
2331
5134
3352
2125
2125
2325
3311
3312
4344

3308
4344

1111
1111
1311
2318
5231
2377
4312
4391

2305
2320
4315
on:
4391
6135
on:
4351
5738

21
21
22
21
22
21
21
22
23
24
22
21
21
21

21
21

21
22
21
21
21
21
22
21

21

21
21
21

21
21

21
21

21
21
22
21
22
21
21
22
23
24
22
21
21
21

21
21

21
22
21
21
21
21
22
21

21

21
21
21

21
21

21
21

Environnental Safety & Health
Engi neering

Engi neering

Human Factors
Human Factors
Safety, Heal th
Saf ety, Heal th
Conputer Org and Asm Lang
Concurrent Pgm & SW Model |'ing
Adv Data Structr & Algorithns
Lab for O ganic Chemistry |1
Lab for Oganic Chemistry Il

and Environnent a
and Environnenta

Organic Chemistry |1
Programm ng with Visual
Scripting 11

Intro To Probability
CSE Intro to Probability
Conput at i onal
Intro to Probability

CSE Intro to Probability
Lab for General Chenmistry |
Lab for General Chemistry |
General Chemistry |

Li near Al gebra

Basi c

Statistics

Li near Al gebra

Life and the Universe
Princ of Astrobiochenistry
Sel ected Topics

Modern Cosnol ogy

CSE Modern Cosnol ogy
Research Topics In Physics
Mbder n Cosnol ogy

CSE Modern Cosnol ogy

Di screte Math
Di fferential Equations

I ndustrial Radiol ogical
CSE Radi ation Protection
Topics In Industrial Hygiene
Radi ati on Protection

CSE Radi ation Protection

Mol ecul ar Bi ol ogy |

Gene Ther apy

Heal th

W W W wWwkRF P WWwwwwwwow

17694

17692

W W W wwwRr P

17450

17379

Enr Enr

Cap Cap Tot
0 15 6
0 25 5
0 25 0
0 25 0
0 25 3
65 24 4
65 24 0
40 24 5
18 16 17
18 16 10
48 40 28
36 24 15
36 24 24
50 20 20
STAT 4344 Conbi ned
50 35 23
50 15 2
MATH 4344 Conbi ned
24 0 0
24 18 6
100 36 11
40 40 14
40 25 8
0 50 50
0 50 11
20 20 9
PHYS 5931  Conbi ned
20 20 2
ASTR 4391  Conbi ned
50 40 12
50 40 15
60 30 6
INDH 6135 Conbi ned
32 30 1
60 10 1
INDH 4315  Conbi ned
46 40 11
20 20 3

25
25
22
20
24
19
-1

12

0011
12
13
0011

12
25
26
17

39
11

0010
18

0010
28
25
24
0013
29

0013
29
17

Q0000
Q0000
0111
Q0000
111
Q0000
Q0000
Q0000
Q0000
Q0000
Q0000
Q0000
Q0000
Q0000

Q0000
Q0000

Q0000
Q0000
Q0000
Q0000
Q0000
Q0000
Q0000
Q0000

Q0000

Q0000
Q0000
Q0000

C0000
C0000

Q0000
Q0000

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
DELTA
DELTA
BAYQU
STEM
STEM
STEM
DELTA
DELTA
BAYQU

BAYQU
BAYQU

STEM
STEM
STEM
BAYQU
BAYQU
TBA
TBA
STEM

STEM

BAYQU
BAYQU
STEM

STEM
STEM

BAYQU
BAYQU

Room Days
TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

241 TWrh
241 TWrh
3606 MITh
3117 MW
3117 MIw
3133 MW
204 TWrh
204 TWrh
2122 TWrh
2122 TWrh
2122 TWrh
3131 MW
3131 MIw
1203 TWrh
1213 TWrh
1213 TWrh
TBA

TBA

1110 TWrh
1110 TWrh
1211 TWrh
1211 TWrh
2101 TWrh
1101 TWrh
2101 TWrh
1333 TWh
1124 TWrh

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

03:
12:
12:
12:
03:
09:
03:
06:
03:

09:
03:

01:
04:
09:
09:
06:

00PM 05:
00PM 02:
00PM 02:
00PM 02:
00PM 05:
00AM 11:
00PM 05:
00PM 08:
00PM 05:

00AM 11:
00PM 05:

00PM 03:
00PM 06:
00AM 11:
00AM 11:
00PM 08:

TBA
TBA

12:

12:

09:
03:
03:

06:
03:

12:
09:

00PM 02:

00PM 02:

00AM 11:
00PM 05:
00PM 05:

00PM 08:
00PM 05:

00PM 02:
00AM 11:

59PM
59PM
59PM
59PM
59PM
59AM
59PM
59PM
59PM

59AM
59PM

59PM
59PM
59AM
59AM
59PM

59PM

59PM

59AM
59PM
59PM

59PM
59PM

59PM
59AM

I nstructor I nstruction Print
Mode
Akl adi os, Magdy 100% Onlin Y
Akl adi os, Magdy 100% Onlin Y
Akl adi os, Magdy 100% Onlin Y
Akl adi os, Magdy 100% Onlin Y
Akl adi os, Magdy 100% Onlin Y
Al - Mubai d, H sham 100% F2F w Y
Al - Mubai d, H sham 100% F2F w Y
Bet t ayeb, Sai d 100% F2F w Y
Dubr ovskiy, Anton Vl a 100% F2F w Y
Dubr ovskiy, Anton VI a 100% F2F w Y
Dubr ovskiy, Anton Vl a 100% F2F w Y
Lacher, Li sa Loui se 100% F2F w Y
Lacher, Li sa Loui se 100% F2F w Y
Li, Yi ngfu 100% F2F w Y
Li, Yingfu 100% F2F w Y
Li, Yingfu 100% F2F w Y
Lirag, Rio Carlo 100% F2F w Y
Lirag,Rio Carlo 100% F2F w Y
Lirag,Rio Carlo 100% F2F w Y
Ma, Ji ngj i ng 100% F2F w Y
Ma, Ji ngj i ng 100% F2F w Y
MacDer not t, Al exandr a 100% Onlin Y
MacDer not t, Al exandr a 100% Onlin Y
Mayes, Van Eric 100% F2F w Y
Mayes, Van Eric 100% F2F w Y
Must af aev, Zokhr ab 100% F2F w Y
Must af aev, Zokhr ab 100% F2F w Y
Phal en, Robert N < 50% onl i Y
Phal en, Robert N < 50% onl i Y
Phal en, Robert N < 50% onl i Y
Rashi d, Mohanmad B 100% F2F w Y
Rashi d, Mohammad B 100% F2F w Y
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Five Week - First 06/10/2019 - 07/13/2019

Cl ass Subj Nbr Sec Assc Course Title SCH DC SP Rm Enr Enr Open Loc-Cd Bl dg Room Days Tine I nstructor I nstruction Print

Topi cs

17744 CHEM 1112 21 21 Lab for General Chem | 1 24 18 18 0 C0000 STEM 3127 MIrw 01: OOPM 03: 59PM Su, Yi 100% F2F w Y
17745 CHEM 1112 22 22 Lab for General Cheml| 1 24 0 0 0 Q0000 STEM 3127 Mrw 04: 00PM 06: 59PM  Su, Yi 100% F2F w Y
17746 CHEM 1312 21 21 General Chemistry Il 3 60 36 18 18 C0000 STEM 2103 TWrh 09: 00AM 11: 59AM Su, Yi 100% F2F w Y
17666 GECL 3333 21 21 Environ Geol 3 0 50 49 1 Q0000 TBA TBA TBA Sun, Dongni n 100% Onlin Y
17390 PHYS 1101 21 21 Lab for College Physics | 1 32 24 17 7 Q0000 STEM 1101 TWrh 09: 00AM 11: 59AM Thonpson |V, Wl ter H 100% F2F w Y
17392 PHYS 1301 21 21 Col | ege Physics | 3 100 30 20 10 C0000 STEM 1203 TWrh 12: 00PM 02: 59PM Thonpson |V, Valter H 100% F2F w Y
17655 csal 5836 21 21 Big Data Analytics 3 30 24 17 7 Q0000 DELTA 140 MITh 12: 00PM 02: 59PM Wi , Wi 100% F2F w Y
17394 PHYS 2125 21 21 Lab for University Physics | 1 32 24 12 12 C0000 STEM 1101 TWrh 03: 00PM 05: 59PM W t hey, Paul A 100% F2F w Y
17396 PHYS 2325 21 21 Uni versity Physics | 3 60 30 11 19 Q0000 STEM 2101 TWrh 12: 00PM 02: 59PM W' t hey, Paul A 100% F2F w Y
17603 cscl 1320 21 21 C Programi ng 3 30 24 4 20 C0000 DELTA 203 TWrh 09: 00AM 11: 59AM Yang, Tonel uh Andrew 100% F2F w Y
17626 Cscl 4323 21 21 Conput er Security 3 30 24 21 3 C0000 DELTA 203 TWrh 12: 00PM 02: 59PM Yang, Tonel uh Andrew 100% F2F w Y
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Howar d, Cynthia L
Howar d, Cynthia L
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